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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1120339 Name:

Status:Type: Bill LAPSED

File created: In control:5/3/2012 Committee of the Whole

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Amending Title 19 of The Philadelphia Code, by adding a new Chapter 19-2900A, entitled "Special
Real Estate Tax Provisions for Low Income Taxpayers," providing for credits against real estate tax for
certain low income taxpayers, under certain terms and conditions.

Sponsors: Council President Clarke, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Oh, Councilmember Goode,
Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Henon,
Councilmember Johnson, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Reynolds Brown,
Councilmember Quiñones Sánchez, Councilmember O'Brien, Councilmember O'Neill,
Councilmember Squilla, Councilmember Bass

Indexes: REAL ESTATE TAX

Code sections: Title 19 - FINANCE, TAXES AND COLLECTIONS

Attachments: 1. Bill No. 12033901, As Amended.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/19/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/12/2013 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole6/12/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/5/2013 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole6/5/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/29/2013 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole5/29/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/28/2013 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole5/28/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/22/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/20/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/15/2013 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole5/8/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/8/2013 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole5/1/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/1/2013 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole4/30/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole4/30/2013 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole4/29/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole4/29/2013 1
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HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole4/29/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole4/29/2013 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole4/29/2013 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole4/24/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole4/24/2013 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole4/23/2013 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/21/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/18/2012 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole6/14/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/14/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/11/2012 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole6/7/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/7/2012 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole6/5/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole6/5/2012 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole6/5/2012 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole5/30/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/30/2012 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole5/30/2012 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole5/23/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/23/2012 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole5/23/2012 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole5/16/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/16/2012 1

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole5/15/2012 1

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/15/2012 1

HEARING NOTICES SENTCommittee of the Whole5/14/2012 0

HEARING HELDCommittee of the Whole5/14/2012 0

AMENDEDCommittee of the Whole5/14/2012 0

RECESSEDCommittee of the Whole5/14/2012 1

Introduced and ReferredCITY COUNCIL5/3/2012 0 Pass
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